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Millac Classic Milk Powder 2kg
Millac Classic Milk Powder 2kg
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
A practical, great tasting alternative to whole milk. Skimmed milk blended with vegetable fat, dried for
maximum convenience in busy kitchens. Simple to use, versatile and disperses well. Ideal for cooking,
and baking. Use in hot drinks once reconstituted. Source of vitamin D. Long life.
Brand Lakeland Dairies Newtownards
Manufacturer Product Code 0860170
Product Type Food
{2 Pritchitts
Product Category Milk - Cow's Millac CLf}ﬂf}S}g
Storage Type Ambient ) -—
-
Erudus ID 75a3f467ea90482d959e232f1946a87e ' Q
Specification Type Dairy
Inner Component GTIN 5010652988798
Outer Case GTIN 05010652601703
Certified Suitable for
S’ S’
INGREDIENTS Ingredient Declaration

Skimmed MILK Powder (53%), Vegetable Oils (Coconut, Palm), Whey Powder* (MILK), Dried Glucose Syrup, Sugar, MILK Protein,
Acidity Regulator E340(b) Emulsifier E471, Vitamin D
*contains no animal rennet.

ALLERGENS Product Contains:
Celery/Celeriac No Mustard No
Cereals Containing Gluten No Nuts (Tree) No
Barley No Almond nuts No
Oats No Brazil nuts No
Rye No Cashew nuts No
Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan) No Hazelnuts No
Crustacea No Macadamia (Queensland) nuts No
Eggs No Pecan nuts No
Fish No Pistachio nuts No
Lupin No Walnuts No
Milk Yes Peanuts No
Molluscs No Sesame Seeds No
Soybeans No
Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites No
DIET Vegetarian Diet Suitable for Halal Diet Certified

SUITABILITY
Kosher Diet No
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Directions For Use

Each 100g/ml portion contains:

of your reference intake.
Typical values per 100g/ml : Energy 488kcal / 2044k]
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Mixing Instructions: Using only clean utensils, whisk powder into half the recommended amount of water (warm for best results).

Once well dispersed, add cold water to make up volume and whisk again. Reconstitution Rates: For Tea/Coffee: 100g Powder to 1

Litre of Water. For Drinking/Cooking: 125g Powder to 1 Litre of Water.

Storage Instructions

Store in a cool dry place. Once opened, keep bag tightly closed away from strong smells. Once reconstituted, keep refrigerated

and do not mix with previously prepared batches. Use within 3 days.

Product Country of Origin

Origin of the Primary Ingredient

Address

Lakeland Dairies Newtownards
Lakeland Dairies
(Newtownards)

Dublin Road

Killygarry, Cavan

Ireland

Northern Ireland

Commercial Contact

Marketing
Marketing Team

marketingadmin@pritchitts.com

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the
information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always

read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.
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http://erudus.com/

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.
Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.
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